
Please join us on Saturday 26th April 2025 for 
our next Stroll and Sign.

We will meet at 11am at Grants Lane Car 
Park and walk until approximately 
12.30pm. 

Staffhurst Wood Stroll and Sign

The Include Project -  Registered Charity No: 1177785 

Please bring a bottle of water and a snack 
with you.

Please note there are no toilets and no 
cafe.

The walk will be muddy and at times 
uneven, please wear boots, wellies or old 
shoes and a suitable coat for the weather. 

We will be walking around Staffhurst Wood, 
Grants Lane, Edenbridge TN8 6QR. We are 
hoping to see bluebells!



After the walk, we will go to The Grumpy 
Mole Pub, Caterfield Lane, Oxted, Surrey, 
RH8 0RR

We will ask you to help us complete Easy 
Read questionnaires for Surrey County 
Council.

The Include Project -  Registered Charity No: 1177785 

Please tell us if you are coming so we know 
how much food to order.  

We will provide a light snack for everyone 
that wants it. 

Please email us on info@include.org or call 
us on 07349 983 731 if you can come- we 
hope you can!

Anna Smith
Stroll & Sign Project Officer 
 

Best Wishes

mailto:info@include.org

